Releases - October 21, 2022

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

310264
307327
305440
273456
320476
322477
324914
321316
209957
205869
311739
295131
267398
318649
324343
161059
322472
207407

Hernandez Robert
Noonan Richard
Summitt Michael
Webb Jerry
Ritter Camron
Higgins Greshen
Boyd Damian
Selvidge  Jimmy
Collins Dusty
Darnall Derek
Knox Nathanial
Winters Zachrey
Elliott Shelia
Brown Florentino
Smith Alexander
Davis Joseph
Miller Jeremy
Sizemore Franklin

Puryer
Joseph

Tyler
Lamarr
D

Dewayne
D

N

F

Trey

A

S

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum/Detainer

Released From

Adair County Jail

Bullitt County Detention Center
Todd County Jail

Little Sandy Corr. Complex
Daviess County Det. Cntr

Clark County Detention Center
Christian County Jail

Knox County Detention Center
KY Corr. Inst. for Women
Marshall County Detention Center
Bullitt County Detention Center
Fulton County Detention Center
Henderson County Detention Center
Christian County Jail

Adair County Jail

Johnson County Jail

Calloway County Jail

Clay County Detention Center

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



