DOC # La	ast Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
310264 H	lernandez	Robert	·	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Adair County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
307327 N	loonan	Richard	Puryer	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Bullitt County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
305440 S	ummitt	Michael	Joseph	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Todd County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
273456 W	Vebb	Jerry		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Little Sandy Corr. Complex	Class B (10 - 20 years)
320476 R	Ritter	Camron	Tyler	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
322477 H	liggins	Greshen	Lamarr	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Clark County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
324914 B	loyd	Damian	D	Shock Probation Began - In State	Christian County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
321316 S	elvidge	Jimmy		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Knox County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
209957 C	Collins	Dusty		Shock Probation Began - In State	KY Corr. Inst. for Women	Class D (1 - 5 years)
205869 D	arnall)	Derek		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Marshall County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
311739 Ki	nox	Nathanial	Dewayne	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Bullitt County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
295131 W	Vinters	Zachrey	D	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Fulton County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
267398 El	lliott	Shelia	N	Shock Probation Began - In State	Henderson County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
318649 Bi	rown	Florentino	F	Shock Probation Began - In State	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
324343 Si	mith	Alexander	Trey	Shock Probation Began - In State	Adair County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
161059 D	avis)	Joseph	Α	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Johnson County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
322472 M	1iller	Jeremy	S	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Calloway County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
207407 Si	izemore	Franklin		Discharged - Minimum/Detainer	Clay County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)